Lewis B. Burleson, Inc
PO Box 2479
Midland, TX 79702
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Lea County, New Mexico

276 2.76 3/4 1.31 3.62 3.62

569 2.93 12 0.88 2.56 6.19
1063 4.94 3/4 1.31 6.48 12.67
1485 4.22 3/4 1.31 5.54 18.21
1745 2.60 3/4 1.31 3.41 21.62
2217 4.72 3/4 1.31 6.20 27.82
2659 4.42 1 1.75 7.74 35.55
3159 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 42.11
3609 4.50 1 1.75 7.88 49.99
4082 4.73 1 1.75 8.28 58.27
4556 4.74 21/4 3.94 18.66 76.93
5056 5.00 212 4.38 21.88 98.81
5533 4.77 13/4 3.06 14.61 113.41
5850 3.17 1 1.75 5.55 118.96
6357 5.07 1 L.75 8.87 127.83
6831 4.74 2 3.50 16.59 144.42
7307 4.76 13/4 3.06 14.58 159.00
7608 3.01 1172 2.63 7.90 166.90

Michael Roghair - General Mana/gep

The Ettached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2 \l:h_ day of

» 2005 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

L2
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Notary Public
May 21, 2006
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